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-jlloar?l of )ncbiral 
~tate of ®hluf]o•na 

O'f"f"tCE Of' "t'HE SECIRI:l"lo.A't 

TtLl,.MON[ 84,-68-tl 

P.O. BOX 18Z~5 
~104 N. FRANCIS, SUIT£(; 

OKlAHOMA CITY, OKlAHOMA 73154 

PERSONAL 

l>avid Lee Trent, M. D. 
8900 North We•~~rn 

September 9, 1978 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 7}114 

Dear Doctor Trent: 

The ~ard of Medical Examinera, in regular ses•ton on September 8> 
1978, took the following action: 

"Motion "as duly made, seconded, voted unanimously, and 
carried, that he he found guilty of violation of Rule 29, 
(a) and (b), of the Rules and Regulations of the ~ard of 
Medical Examiners of tbe State of Oilaho~, and that he be 
placed on probation for a period of two (2) yeara with tbe 
term of probation being that, effective September 12, 1978, 
he no longer prescribe any medication for Pamela Baird". 

~~ 
H. B. TATE, M. D. 
Secr .. tary 

HBT/br 

• 

cc: Mr. James K. Harrod, Attorney 
Drug Enforcement Administration 
Oklahoma CommissioneT of Narcotica 

WE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS BOARD RULING AND ATTACHED MINUTES OF THE MEETING 
ON SEPTEMBER 8, 1978 ON DAVID L. TRENT, r1.0., ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES . 

Betty J. Rcgers, Administrator 


